
As of SAT 9 MAR 2024

REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Tournament Statistics

Men

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

44-46kg
15

71.43%

6

28.57%

46-48kg
7

70.00%

3

30.00%

50-52kg
6

75.00%

2

25.00%

52-54kg
5

83.33%

1

16.67%

54-57kg
4

80.00%

1

20.00%

57-60kg
3

100.00%

70-75kg
1

100.00%

TOTAL
41

75.93%

13

24.07%

LEGEND

ABD Abandon BDSQ Double Disqualification DKO Double Knockout

DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout NC No Contest

RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points


