

आREC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024₺



Tournament Statistics

As of SAT 9 MAR 2024

Men

Weight Category	WP	RSC	RSC-I	ко	ABD	wo	NC	DSQ	BDSQ	DKO
44-46kg	15	6								
	71.43%	28.57%								
46-48kg	7	3								
	70.00%	30.00%								
50-52kg	6	2								
	75.00%	25.00%								
52-54kg	5	1								
	83.33%	16.67%								
54-57kg	4	1								
	80.00%	20.00%								
57-60kg	3									
	100.00%									
70-75kg	1									
	100.00%									
TOTAL	41	13								
	75.93%	24.07%								

ABD DSQ Abandon Disqualification RSC Referee Stops Contest **BDSQ** ко

Double Disqualification Knockout RSC-I Referee Stops Contest - Injury DKO NC wo

Double Knockout No Contest Walkover

WP

Win on points